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Faculty Retreat

August 29-30, 2005

Schedule

Sunday

7:30

Monday

8:00
8:30
9:00
9:45
10:15
11:00
12:15
1:30
3:15
3:30
4:30

5:30
7:30
8:30
Tuesday
8:00
8:30
9:00

10:00
10:30

Dinner, Johnny’s Steakhouse

Continental Breakfast, hallway outside Ensemble Room, Bergendoff
Welcome (Abernathy), Ensemble Room, Bergendoff

Exercise: What do we want our students to be able to accomplish? (Abernathy/Fink)
Break

AAC&U Presentation (Clauss/Greene/Haak/Trotter/VanSandt/Abernathy)
Dee Fink Workshop on Course Design

Lunch, Library

Dee Fink Workshop on Culture of Inquiry, Cultural Change, etc.

Break

Return to Initial Questions

Conclude

Faculty/family picnic, east end of Library by slough

Dee Fink session for chairs/administrators, Wilson Center

Follow-up: Vermont group and Dee Fink

Breakfast, hallway outside Ensemble Room, Bergendoff
Vision etc.

Workshop

Break (Dr. Fink to depart)

General matters
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