Augustana College Augustana Digital Commons

Campus and Faculty Retreat

Academic Affairs

8-29-2005

Retreat Schedule, 2005

Augustana College

Follow this and additional works at: http://digitalcommons.augustana.edu/aacampusretreat

Recommended Citation

 $Augustana\ College.\ "Retreat\ Schedule, 2005"\ (2005).\ Campus\ and\ Faculty\ Retreat.$ http://digitalcommons.augustana.edu/aacampusretreat/1

This Other is brought to you for free and open access by the Academic Affairs at Augustana Digital Commons. It has been accepted for inclusion in Campus and Faculty Retreat by an authorized administrator of Augustana Digital Commons. For more information, please contact digitalcommons@augustana.edu.

Faculty Retreat August 29-30, 2005 Schedule

Sunday

7:30 Dinner, Johnny's Steakhouse

<u>Monday</u>

10:30

General matters

8:00	Continental Breakfast, hallway outside Ensemble Room, Bergendoff
8:30	Welcome (Abernathy), Ensemble Room, Bergendoff
9:00	Exercise: What do we want our students to be able to accomplish? (Abernathy/Fink)
9:45	Break
10:15	AAC&U Presentation (Clauss/Greene/Haak/Trotter/VanSandt/Abernathy)
11:00	Dee Fink Workshop on Course Design
12:15	Lunch, Library
1:30	Dee Fink Workshop on Culture of Inquiry, Cultural Change, etc.
3:15	Break
3:30	Return to Initial Questions
4:30	Conclude
5:30	Faculty/family picnic , east end of Library by slough
7:30	Dee Fink session for chairs/administrators, Wilson Center
8:30	Follow-up: Vermont group and Dee Fink
<u>Tuesday</u>	
8:00	Breakfast, hallway outside Ensemble Room, Bergendoff
8:30	Vision etc.
9:00	Workshop
10:00	Break (Dr. Fink to depart)
10:00	Break (Dr. Fink to depart)